voice copy - [HINTHMMMAHIHIN

Customer - <, Liberty Liquors Pietermaritzburg CLM
VAT No. “ 4110118066

Liquor License No. RG0001985

Bill to Cust No. LIB302

Sell to Cust No. LIB302B

Delivery Address: Liberty Liquors Pietermaritzburg CLM

Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd
Pietermaritzburg

Commercial Road 188
PIETERMARITZBURG, KwaZulu Natal 3201
South Africa

CRAIG
+27 33 345 6806

Contact Name
Contact No.

Your Reference

Page | of |

Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd
Cnr. Crompton Str & Shepstone Rd
New Germany, 3620

Pinetown

Phone No. (031) 705 9510
VAT Reg No. 4520181753
Liquor License No. RG0005535

Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07

PSI1019831
SOI116367

Invoice No.
SO No.

13/12/2023
31/01/2024

Posting Date
Due Date

Payment Terms

Promised Delivery Date

30 Days from Statement
14/12/2023

CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS

ESMBRPE Brothers Peach : 5 06 x 750m|
ESMCORGRE ESM Grenadine Cordial ‘ 4 . 12x750ml
ESMMAHC Magma Hot Cinnamon . . 6

06 x 750ml

| Sand

Thanks for your business.

[ 912 jyjé

3,299.70
1,949.28
5,903.64

11,152.62
11,152.62

1,672.89
12,825.51

BANKING DETAILS /

Acc Name:

Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd Branch: 250 655 Swift: FIRNZA]J
Bank Name: First National Bank Acc No: 62 204 833 744
Call Us Email Us Customer Service
0861 113959 orders@groupmeridian.co.za query@groupmeridian.co.za



